State of Connecticut
Department of Environmental Protection

State Solid Waste Management Advisory Committee
REVISED
Agenda: Tuesday, November 27, 2007

9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

Phoenix Auditorium, 5" Floor

79 EIlm Street, Hartford, Connecticut Changing the Balance

9:30 a.m. Convene
= Welcome and Review of Agenda
Tessa Gutowski, CTDEP, Office of Planning & Program Development

=  Guest Lecture and Discussion: “New Britain Public Works — Outreach”
Marilyn Cruz-Aponte, Administrative Services Officer, City of New Britain, Department of
Public Works

Legislative and Regulatory Updates:
Robert Isner, Director, Bureau of Materials Management and Compliance Assurance

= Reports of the Sub-Committees
Yvonne Bolton, Bureau Chief, Bureau of Materials Management and Compliance Assurance

= Database Management Systems — Judy Belaval, CTDEP
= Increasing Source Reduction and Recycling rates — Diane Duva, CTDEP
= Statute and Regulatory Reforms — Kevin Sullivan, CTDEP
» Organics Recycling and Composting — KC Alexander, CTDEP
=  Construction and Demolition — Carey Hurlburt, CTDEP

=  Open Forum — Advisory Committee 2008 Meeting Schedule and Topics
Advisory Committee Discussion

10:30 a.m. Breakout into Subcommittee Work
= Solid Waste and Recycling Database Management Systems (4" Floor 4D)
Subcommittee Lead: Judy Belaval, CTDEP, 860-424-3237; judy.belaval@po.state.ct.us

= Increasing Source Reduction and Recycling Rates of the Municipal Solid Waste Stream (5™
Floor — Holcombe Room)
Subcommittee Lead: Diane Duva, CTDEP; 860-424-3271; diane.duva@po.state.ct.us

Solid Waste Statutes and Regulation Reforms (4" Floor - Room 4C)
Subcommittee Leads: Gaby Frigon, CTDEP; 860-424-3795; Gabrielle.frigon@po.state.ct.us
Kevin Sullivan, CTDEP; 860-424-3275; Kevin.T.Sullivan@po.state.ct.us

= Organics Recycling and Composting (5™ Floor — Phoenix Auditorium)
=  Presentation and discussion on Biofuel
Subcommittee Lead: K.C. Alexander, CTDEP; 860-424-3239; kathy.Alexander@po.state.ct.us

= Construction and Demolition (5" Floor — Ensign Room)
Subcommittee Lead: Carey Hurlburt, CTDEP; 860-424-3248; carey.hurlburt@po.state.ct.us

11:30 a.m. Adjourn

For more information, please contact Tessa Gutowski, (860) 424-3096 or email at
tessa.gutowski@po.state.ct.us
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